“PICK

nazevos M Columbus Litter League

UL

X / phe
GUE
. MBUS LITTER 1EN

TEAM NAME

New Salem Baptist Church
Lindenaires

Biliter Team

FITC

Eden Counseling Center
G'Litter Done

North Central

Misty Meadows

20th Ave Trash Masters

South Linden Area Commissioners
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SCORE
49
37
34
28
26
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South Division

TEAM NAME SCORE
City Council Sluggers 13
Columbus Gives Back 13

Reeb Ave Center
Southeast Lions Club
Deshler Park
Southern Orchards

| Am My Brothers Keeper
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Vassor Village
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TEAM NAME

Litteradicators

Huntington East

Elford Inc.

Big Lots

Homerun Pickers

American Electric Power

Bexley Team

All THAT

City of Columbus Mayor’s Office
City of Columbus Team HR

Heart of The City Freedom Schools
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East Division

SCORE
44
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West Division

TEAM NAME

South Central Hilltop Blockwatch

AEP Litter Crew

West Side Pride Center

SERS of Ohio/ Trash Trolls

Huntington West

Highland West

Franklin County Auditors Office

Bark!

St. Lutheran Church

City of Columbus Department of Public Service

Franklinton Area Commissioners

“PICK

THREE WORDS
ABOUT LITTER

WP

L\ -
. MBUS LITTER 1EN

SCORE
59
47
28
23
17
10
10
10



